

Menu



September 16th to September 24th 24 (week 38)

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Main component	Spaghetti "Carbonara" with egg and diced bacon <small>(2,3,8,20- Wheat,22,26,28)</small>	Nuremberg sausages ^(2,3,8,28,29) with gravy ⁽²⁸⁾	*Couscous salad with sun-dried tomatoes, cucumber, leek, colorful peppers and mint ^(1,2,3,5,29)	Szeged-style pork goulash with sauerkraut and onions ⁽²⁸⁾	Pangasius fillet, naturally fried, in mustard sauce ^(23,28,29)
	**Vegan sweet potato and rocket patty <small>(20-Wheat,-Barley)</small> with tomato sauce ⁽²⁸⁾	*Spinach dumplings with browned walnut butter <small>(20-Wheat,22,26,27,28)</small>	Chicken breast "Georgia" in peanut sauce <small>(20- Wheat26,28)</small>	**Vegan "Verdura" tortellini filled with vegetables and sage <small>(1,20-Wheat,28)</small>	*Greek-style rice noodle pan ^(20-Wheat, 26,28) with peppers, beans, tomatoes, zucchinis and onions
Side dishes/ Vegetables	**Vegan risotto ^(1,25,28) with roasted pumpkin seeds	**Mashed potatoes ⁽²⁶⁾	*Sweet potato casserole ^(22,26)	*Boiled potatoes ⁽²⁸⁾	**Baked potatoes ^(3,5,28)
	**Tomato bulgur <small>(20-Wheat,28)</small>	**Fried potatoes ^(3,5,28)	**Wedges ^(1,28)	**Wholemeal fusilli <small>(20-Wheat,28)</small>	**Herbal rice ⁽²⁸⁾
	**Oven pumpkin	**Red cabbage ⁽²⁸⁾	**Ratatouille ⁽²⁸⁾	**Carrot vegetables ⁽²⁸⁾	**Parsnips ⁽²⁸⁾
	**Stewed tomatoes ⁽²⁸⁾	**Kohlrabi in vegan cream ^(20 -Wheat-Oats,25,28)	**Cajun-style spinach leaves with cumin and allspice ⁽²⁸⁾	**Grilled eggplant	**Princess beans ⁽²⁸⁾
Dessert	Fruit Salad ⁽³⁾	Fruit Salad ⁽³⁾	Fruit Salad ⁽³⁾	Fruit Salad ⁽³⁾	Fruit Salad ⁽³⁾
	€/ Portion 1,30 2,15	€/ Portion 1,30 2,15	€/ Portion 1,30 2,15	€/ Portion 1,30 2,15	€/ Portion 1,30 2,15

* meatless **vegan *kursiv* not in Casino TP
(Additives; Allergens= numbers in bracket; see note)

fat Employee price when using the employee chip card

Please also note the daily offer from the grill and the salad bar!

List of additives subject to identification

1. "with dye"
2. "with preservative"
3. "with antioxidants"
4. "with flavour enhancer"
5. "sulphurized"
6. "blackened"
7. "waxed"
8. "with phosphate"
9. "with milk protein"
10. "with sweeteners"
11. "with a type of sugar and sweetener"
12. "based on...(f.e. sorbitol)"
13. "contains a source of phenylalanine"
14. "may have a disacting effect in case of excessive consumption"
15. "chinin-containing"
16. "contains caffeine"
17. „with grease glaze“
18. "increased caffeine content"
19. Starch in meat products

**Ingredients that can cause allergies
are provided with the following numbers**

20. contains gluten
21. Shellfish
22. eggs
23. fish
24. peanuts
25. Soy
26. milk and dairy products (including lactose)
27. nuts (almond, hazelnut, walnut, cashew, pecan nut, paranut, pistachio, macadamia nut and Queensland nut)
28. celery
29. mustard
30. sesame seeds
31. Sulphur dioxide
32. lupines
33. molluscs

***We point out that no claim to completeness of the labeling can be guaranteed,
as we are also dependent on the information provided by our suppliers.
Despite careful efforts, we can unfortunately not completely exclude cross-contamination.***